
# U JJ POS APR VB CA TH AVG 1B 2B 3B HR TB CE BB SHB SHF HBP CI K BR CR DP OBP SLG OPS

20 3 0 15 8 4 2 0.250 2 0 0 0 2 0 6 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0.600 0.250 0.850

18 4 0 17 11 1 3 0.273 2 1 0 0 4 5 2 0 2 2 0 2 0 3 0 0.412 0.364 0.775

5 4 0 16 12 5 5 0.417 3 1 1 0 8 0 4 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0.563 0.667 1.229

25 4 0 20 19 5 7 0.368 3 3 0 1 13 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0.400 0.684 1.084

27 4 0 17 14 2 3 0.214 2 1 0 0 4 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0.313 0.286 0.598

13 3 0 9 9 1 2 0.222 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0.222 0.333 0.556

3 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

23 4 0 18 15 2 8 0.533 7 0 0 1 11 3 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.556 0.733 1.289

22 3 0 14 12 1 4 0.333 4 0 0 0 4 3 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 0.357 0.333 0.690

40 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

11 4 0 20 17 6 6 0.353 6 0 0 0 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0.450 0.353 0.803

36 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

14 4 0 16 11 1 2 0.182 2 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0.286 0.182 0.468

38 1 0 1 1 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

# 0 0 0 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

4 163 129 28 42 0.326 32 7 1 2 57 23 23 3 5 3 0 18 9 5 4 0.425 0.442 0.867

# U JE JL JC G P SV BLA EL BE TH CP CL BB SHB SHF HR HBP CI K WP BK VB ERA WHIP AVG

50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

48 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1.67 8 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 7 5.39 1.80 0.286

57 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 13.00 53 11 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 7 0 0 49 0.69 1.00 0.224

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

28 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 6.33 28 5 4 2 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 24 2.84 1.11 0.208

46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.00 7 1 2 2 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 18.00 4.00 0.333

15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1.33 6 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 3 0.00 1.50 0.000

7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.67 22 3 2 2 2 0 0 0 4 0 4 1 0 16 3.85 1.07 0.188

38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

99 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 4.00 21 3 4 4 6 0 1 0 0 0 3 1 0 14 9.00 2.25 0.214

4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3.00 14 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 14 9.00 1.67 0.357

4 12 0 3 1 0 0 35.00 159 30 19 15 18 2 3 0 6 0 24 2 0 130 3.86 1.37 0.231

NOMBRE LANZADOR

EDDY REYNOSO REYES

FABIAN MOYA ALVAREZ

ANDRES SANTIAGO RONDON

MATHEW MONTERO RIVERA

BRAYAN ROBLES RIVERA

PEDRO RODRIGUEZ SALGADO

REY PEREZ RIVERA

LUCAS VEGA RIVERA

NOMBRE BATEADOR

DANIEL FIGUEROA OTERO (N)

EDGAR CORSINO ENCARNACION

ELVIN ALAMO BARRIENTOS

IAN LAUREANO

VICTOR CLAUDIO

JOSEPH MONGE NEGRON

DORADO

SERIE SEMI FINAL NACIONAL

TEMPORADA 2025

CONTRA CEIBA

EQUIPO

ALAN MARRERO RIVERA

CARLOS MEDINA SANTIAGO

KEVIN MILLET MOLINA

CESAR MORILLO FLORIMON (N)

PEDRO CRESPO DURAN (N)

ALEJANDRO SOLA CATALA (N)

ELIEL FIGUEROA HEVIA

JONATHAN NIEVES

0

TOTALES

0

0

0

0

#20

ISAIAS OQUENDO CARDONA

JOSHUA SANTIAGO SANTIAGO

TOTALES

ALEXANDER OLIVO SANTANA

JOSUE SERRANO SANTANA

JOSE SOLER


